
NO. NAME COMPANY EMAIL
1 Kianna Shepherd DGS kianna.shepherd@dc.gov
2 Ray Hartman Tricore Systems rhartman@tricoresystems.com
4 Alan G. Coleman DGS alan.coleman2@dc.gov
5 Jeffrey LaScola Evigilant jlascola@evigilant.com
6 Joe Wallace Tircore Systems jwallace@tricoresystems.com

7 Nathan Bishop Evolution Technical Solutions n.bishop@evotechdc.com

9 Consulting NTI consulting@nti.llc
10 Chris Prince DGS christopher.prince@dc.gov
11 Nero Priester DGS larry.priester@dc.gov
12 Mitchell Nowak Motorola Solutions mitch@motorolasolutions.com

13 Domonique L. Banks DGS domonique.banks@dc.gov

14 Jared White DGS jared.white@dc.gov
15 Contracts VCG Veritas Consulting Group contracts@vcvision.com
16 Paul Garver Veritas Consulting Group pgarver@vcgvision.com
17 David Taylor Veritas Consulting Group dtaylor@vcgvision.con

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Department of General Services

DCAM-22-NC-IFB-0006
PRE-BID WEB-X CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE ROSTER

EXHIBIT A- ADDENDUM NO. 01

mailto:kianna.shepherd@dc.gov
mailto:domonique.banks@dc.gov

	SIGN-IN SHEET

